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Advanced Office Environments, 160 Quaker 

Lane Malvern, PA 19355
Bruce Finnicum 610-993-3450 610-993-3450 bfinnicum@advancedofficeenv.com

AJ Grack Business Interiors 

3362 West 16th Street

Erie, PA 16506    

AJ Grack 814.835.8217 814.836.0307 ajgrack@ajgrack.com

Anderson Interiors

12 Plum Street

Verona, PA 15147

John Heller 412.828.7420 412.828.3160 jheller@andersoninteriors.net

Bauman Office Equipment 

826 Seventh Avenue

Beaver Falls, PA 15010

Jeff Bauman 724.846.5330 724.846.3831 jrbauman@bauman-op.com

Benjamin Roberts 

240 Prince Street

Lancaster, PA 17603

Rob Bomberger 717.291.1001 717.392.0111 rob@benjaminrobertsltd.com

BMC 

320 E. Gibson Road

Scranton, PA 18509

Mike McHale 570.344.1295 570.346.8592 michael@bmcofficefurniture.com

Cofco 

2200 North American Street

Philadelphia, PA 19133

Joan Waters 215.291.4648 215.291.8034 jwaters@cofcogroup.com

Continental Office 

322 North Shore Drive, Suite 300     

Pittsburgh, PA 15212

John Cellerini 412.464.2500 412.464.2525 jcellerini@continentaloffice.com

Corporate Environments  

605 East Broad Street 

Bethlehem, PA 18018-6396

Justin Smith 610.974.7990 x212 610.974.7994 jsmith@cefurn.com

Corporate Facilities, Lehigh Valley 

1042 W. Hamilton Street 

Allentown, PA 18105

Beverley Kahler 610.434.7236 610.439.0719 beverley@cfilv-knoll.com

Corporate Facilities Inc. 

2129 Chestnut St. 

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Mike Yekenchik 215.279.9999 215.279.9444 myekenchik@cfi-knoll.com

Corporate Interiors

550 East Swedesford Road, Suite 180

Wayne, PA  19087

Neil Marshall 610.631.5400 610.631.2720 nmarshall@corporate-interiors.com

County Business Systems, Inc. 

1574 Reed Road 

Pennington, NJ 08534

Joseph Lennon, Jr. 609.935.0180 609.935.0177 jlennonjr@cbs-nj.com

Franklin Interiors 

2740 Smallman Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Todd Irwin 412.255.4050 412.255.4089 tirwin@franklininteriors.com

IWS, Allentown 

6765 Ambassador Drive 

Allentown, PA 18106

Dave Torrence 610.391.0733 610.391.1155 dtorrence@interiorworkplace.com

Mahla Office Furniture 

1201 Penn Ave.

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Dick Mahla 412.471.1714 412.471.1721 rmahla@mahlaoffice.com

McCartney's Office 

819 Howard Avenue 

Altoona, PA 16601

Mary Beth Schmidhamer 814.505.1143 814.949.6197 mbschmidhamer@mccartneys.com

Mt. Lebanon Office Furniture & Interiors

1817 Banksville Road

Pittsburgh, PA 15216

Rosemary Droney 412.344.4300 412.344.4880 rdroney@mtleboffice.com

Office Environments, Inc.

1500 Grundy's Ln.

Bristol, PA 19007

Gerard Pham 267.553.1000 267.553.1001 gpham@oeonline.net

Offix 

924 Marcon Blvd, Suite 102 

Allentown, PA 18109

Juan Carlos Vidal 610.231.2000 610.231.2095 jcvidal@offixsystems.com

One Point - Scranton 

101 Pittston Avenue 

Scranton, PA 18505

Justin Smith 610.974.7990 x212 570.207.2842 jsmith@cefurn.com
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P.E.M.Co. 

5335 Progress Blvd 

Bethel Park, PA 15102

Brian McGaughey 412.831.7601 412.831.7662 brian@pemcofurniture.com

Phillips 

501 Fulling Mill Road 

Middletown, PA 17057

David Phillips 717.944.0400 717.948.5288 dphillips@buyphillips.com

Premier Office Solutions, Inc. 

601 Davisville Road

Willow Grove, PA 19090

Paul Barr 215.734.2300 215.734.2310 paul@premierofficesolutions.com

Royal Business Interiors 

1208 East Market Street 

York, PA 17403

John "Randy" Meyerhoff 717.845.8775 717.845.6786 royal.busint@verizon.net

Source One 

100 Springdale Road A3-310 

Cherry Hill, NJ 08003

Jesse Domeracki 609.801.1035 609.801.1036 jesse@sourceonefurniture.com

Spectrum 

1003 West 9th Avenue 

King of Prussia, PA 19406

Peggy Kelly 610.354.0300 610.354.0370 pkelly@spectrumworkplace.com

Staples (Corporate Express) - Phil. 

100 Springbrooke Blvd 

Aston, PA 19014-3196

Grace Ober 610.245.2400 610.245.2684 Grace.Ober@Staples.com

Stone Group 

321-327 Pear Street 

Scranton, PA 18505

TJ Stone 570.342.1477 570.344.1339 tjstone@stoneofficeinc.com

Supply Source Inc. - Johnstown

521 Napoleon Street 

Johnstown, PA 15901

Larry Basile 814.535.8271 814.536.3994 larryb@supplysourceinc.com

Supply Source Inc. - State College               

200 East Calder Way                                 

State College, PA 16801

Larry Basile 814.237.2660 814.237.9155 larryb@supplysourceinc.com

Supply Source Inc. - Williamsport

415 W. Third Street 

Williamsport, PA 17701

Larry Basile 570.327.1500 570.327.1244 larryb@supplysourceinc.com

Trans American Office Furniture - Phila. 

3800 Main Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19127

Vincent DiGiesi 215.482.8550 215.482.4703 vdigiesi@transamfurn.com

Trans American Office Furniture - Rdg 

1800 North 12th Street 

Reading PA, 19604

Michael DiGiesi 610.939.1201 x323 610.929.4851 mdigiesi@transamfurn.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Pennsauken 

1435 Melrose Highway 

Pennsauken, NJ 08110

Kim Kearney 888.926.2766 856.662.0110 kim.kearney@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. 

1819 JFK Blvd, Suite 226 

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Kevin DiFrancesco 888.926.2766 888.818.5057 kevin.difrancesco@wbmason.com


